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Almeidas
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Guavio
Guavio
Guavio
Guavio
Guavio
Guavio
Magdalena Centro
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Sabana Centro
Sabana Centro
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Sumapaz
Sumapaz
Sumapaz
Sumapaz
Sumapaz
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Tequendama
Tequendama
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Tequendama
Tequendama
Ubaté
Ubaté
Ubaté
Ubaté
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MUNICIPIO
Choconta
Machetd

Manta
Sesquilé

Suesca

Tibirita

Villapinzén
Girardot
Guataqui
Jerusalén

Nilo
Ricaurte
Tocaima

Caparrapi
Guaduas
Puerto Salgar
Alban
La Pefia
La Vega
Nimaima
Nocaima
Quebradanegra
San Francisco
Sasaima
Supata
Utica
Vergara
Villeta
Gacheta
Gama
Guasca
Guatavita
Junin
La Calera
Ubala
Beltran
Chaguani
Guayabal de Siquima
Puli
San Juan de Rioseco
Medina
Paratebueno
Caqueza
Choachi
Fomeque
Gutiérrez
Ubaque
El Pefidn
La Palma
Pacho
Paime
Topaipi
Villagémez
Yacopi
Cogua

Gachancipa

Nemocén
Tabio
Tenjo

Zipaquird
Funza

Madrid
Mosquera
Subachoque

Fusagasuga

Granada
Pandi
San Bernardo
Silvania
Tibacuy
Venecia
Anolaima
Apulo
Cachipay
La Mesa
Quipile
Tena
Viota
Cucunuba
Fuquene
Guachetd
Lenguazaque
Sutatausa
Tausa

Villa de San Diego de Ubaté
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USUARIOS TOTAL POR PROVINCIA

97
65
150
1054
66
71
183
439
47
11
11
18
44
540
496
289
9
21
3
29
3
129
9
9
21
38
1
261
274
31
447
177
31
79
61
143
13
4
12
28
30
60
405
131
194
203
63
124
719
315
54
89
117
140
462
47
416
347
604
414
38
554
65
352
489
675
16
25
495
219
92
382
14
204
424
344
309
193
56
395
368
190
468
496
150
17361
86,805

1686

570

1325

533

1100

200

90

996

1558

2290

1009

2011

1870

2123



